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
to pay to own this very cozy neat
Mt, Scott . 5 room modem bungalow
on 80x106 earner lot, just 1 blk.

- to ear. White enamei 'bath; bnilt--,
ins: 2 nice bedrooms, etc. - Oa E.
84th st

$300 DOWN! SELLWOOD
$3750-- - $800 down and terms on balance very

. ' easy. This is a gned substantial at-- "
tractive modem bungalow design heme

: of 6 rooms IN HEART OF SELL
- WOOD. - living room with pretty fire-

place and. built-i-n bookcases; large,
convenient kitchen with big pantry;
3 bedrooms and white enamel hath:- full lot with fruit. Sherrett at .

$1750 $500 don For this, pretty 4 room
,

- " nscdevn Mt--: Scott bungalow;' built-i-n
- '.,- - cowvenieneea j - living- - room, : Dutch

kitchen and 2 sunny bedrooms; white
- enamel bats. S7tb are, -

tlTSO $250 down and $20 per menth, irith
- interest at 6 per cent, which is easier

than renting! Comfortable 6 room
L , modem bom on THE WEST SIDE;

- oo Corbett st, pared street and ail
improvemertti in and paid ; on Fulton
ear. -

$1390 $260 down and $13 per month for
this cosy little pergola bungalow in' Rose City Park. Has . 2 cheerful' rooaaev in good condition, brand new;

.. just the place for a happy bride, - E.' , 86tn St.. - -
- '' EE '; !- - - - V . 'I V' 'M'' .
? FRANK sMeGXraB."rJ":.-:-'ii:- ;T. ''i"i-- ''

- ; Realtor - .

Abingtoa bldg. '. Bdwy, 7171.
Sd at. bet. Wash, and Stark, iv,

There is an opening en oar sales force for
a saleaman with car, ;. '.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
i FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

L PRIVATE FAMILV 306
VERT attract!, rms.. whit emmei. small

tu plate, for parties employed cheaper than
can b had on west side; easy- walking dis-
tance; l;blk. R. C and Grand ave,.: 415 Ji.

3 BOOM rait fur housekeeping. pnn
first floor,, electrie light, telephone;

between Brooklyn and Woodstock earlines;
cheap rent. T E. zot st

, LARGE front h. . room, $4.50 a. week; 1
basement h k room, c switabte for gone "or

two, 32.50 a week; .11 nice- - and clean. 4)4
Colombia at.. Miin 9390, -- -
TWO room, .very reasonable, single rooms,

f 12.50 to $18 monthly. Hot water al-
ways tat baths and lanndrys eiectrio bell to
rooms. 655 Flanders st - '

" FOB KENT .' - -
Newly furniebed h. k rooms, walking dis-tue- e;

rates reasonable. ---

64 w. uth rr. v

2 CLEAN, lignt ftwnLhed it K; rooms, $18
per month: also large front room with

kitchenette, free light, bath and ptwne; erase
in. 370 Colombia at. Main 8757.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
NOB HILL. APARTMENTS ... .

, 778 Glisan St. ' 1

Brick-- bunding,, five floors. elevator service;
two and three-roo- apartments, furnished- - and

1 : 1 . i - . - ! . . , . T. ..
and flowers, garage in connection.. Atwater

READY SEPTEMBER 1 -
4 ROOMS.- - FURNISHED, 847.50.
4 ROOMS. CORNER. $5S.
3 BOOMS, GROUND FLOOR, $45.
Beautifully clean, modern and equipped for

2 to 5 persons.
THE COLUMBIAN. 11th and Cotambia.-

GARFIELD APTS. THE HOUSE OF
COMFORT

Commodious epts. witii - sleeping porches,
built-ins- . private bath, hardwood floors, aw

T.ilahU, V, w 4m 1i. 4nw tif. rtrii--

361 FaiHng at Walnut 4882.
JCSX FURNISHED NOW &KADX

Two room auite. S 50' wcei; oax with
aleepine porch, $4.50; 40 ier cent cheaper
than other places; homelike; a place jou'll like
U lire in. 582 Bart 6th South. Sell 881.

NEW WESTCOTT COURT APTS.
E. 8TH AT WEIOLEB

All outside rootna, large lirint rooms, bed-rootn-a,

baicouiea, ioxT finish, h a wood Qoora,
ahower-bauj- a, elsctno raocea, mUioganr fur-
niture. ,

TUB ALAIO AlTS.
FBirnisned S rm. front apt., $45; back. $40.

AH with private hatha, disappearing beds, steam
heat; back apt.; 3 beda, suitable tor 8, newly
done in white enamel 484 Market at

TUB DEZENDOKF APTS.
303 10th, sear Taylor. AtwatCT 0138.

' Completely farniahed apta., all
entaide rooms, no objection to children, transi-
ents and tourists.

SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS
OWNER. WILL SUBLET .

4 room apt. hardwood floor, beantifnUj
decorated and furnished. Call Mr. Gostaff,
Bdwy. 4875. - .

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH AND COUCH, 3 Bit
M0U APT.. WK. OB MO. EAST 1980.

THE STANFIELD
Modern 2 room apt, light, heat, ySoa $23,

winter rate. Main 7893.
$43 WEST SIDE $43

4 large rooms with 2 closets, - nice bath,
COoA fnrnishings; heat and water furnished.

SMITH-WAGONE- R CO.. STOCK EXCH.
STERLING APTS. 1578 E. Glissu and

60th. Rent 8 room apt $23 1 furnish Cght
and water. Also uniurnished flat. 4 rooms.
$18f modern.

- King Albert Apts."
2 and 3 rooms, furnished or unfurnished, tile

bath, elerator. 11th at Montgomery. Main 0359.
ALICE COURT' K. 8th and Bornaide, 8 room mod. apt. 2

beds, fireplace, priv. tel. and bath. East 8566.
THE- - EDKNHOLM

834 5th at modem 2. and 8 room furnished
apartments. Private baths. Sent reasonable.

inc distance.' 700 Everett at. Atwater
3716.

WELLINGTON COURT APARTMENTS
, 2 --room furnished apt, $85: 4 rooms, $45.

, BROADWAY 1245.

Olen Court 2 and 8 room
Apta.; close ir

Cor. Park and Taylor. Main 1861.
.THE LUZERNE APTS.

2 room modern apts.. corner,- brick "bide,
reasonable .'rent; walking distance. 263 Hall.
MODERN ;v ai. lorn.-- ; jii dppering

beds, prirate bath, hot and caid water,
phone. Sell. 8168. 523 E. 16th at f

SUXNYCREST $25, 8 outside ima.. bath,
newly frn.. redeooiated; steam ; heat. aa,

etec 186 Sherman. ... '
furnished apartment, fall 1103 H

Hawthorne are. Apt. E. Phona Tabor
7334.

HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.
S rooms, kitchenette, bath, hdw. floors, pri--

rste balconies. 583 up.. Atwater xitw.
FURNISHED 2, 3 and apta.', $18 and

$35 per month; walkina distance. Main
R934. 60S Btnst.

nnir-Ri.tr- r iPTft
2 and furn. apta., also 4-r-a, basev

ment. apt, 39 Trinity Place, nawy. oiai
ROSE CITS apt, with garage; adults...Only. nmn ov

furnished aparunenta, Har- -
.nson vocltk ov-- p..

X TRUNK Uansfered 50c additional trunks
5C eaCB, qownwwn ujsmca. uuwy, w

THE ALBRET Furnished apt, steam heat,
private bath. 840 H Missiasippt are.

KjgtS and 2 room apta.. everything hie
newi reasonable. 273 Montgomery.

KPKC1AL 2 rocam lurv apt. now 1 10. The
Jeftery. cor- - itnsseU and Kerby.' East 1584.

" " ADAMS APARTMENTS :

Modern 3 rm. apt, furnished. 403 Jefferson.
2 KOOM apta, newly fur., heat, light, phone,

bath privileges. $20. 205 N. 28d t
apta., clean, reasonable; near school.

. 581 Dekum v. Walnut 1150
HEADY today. apt. private bath.

walking distance-- , newiy imru. j.. jam.
LOVELY 4 room corner, oioe location for

teacher. 200 E. 18th, cor. Taylor.

tNION AVE. and aiilhugsworth, furnished
' apt. $21.50; U eomplete; concrete bldg.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 30$J

The-- . American
Modern 4 and $ room apartmenta.

21rt and Johnson. Broadway 8360.
THE MUST, o n.

Finest 8 room and 2 bath apartment in
the- dty. ?

ROSE CITY PARK light, airy rooms, aod-er- n

eonveniencea, garage; .adults, $36.
Tabor $940.

FLATS- - FURNISHED 309
THE FAUSTINA

A modern nous of flats, west aide, does la,
newly finished cheerful 4 rooms and bath; a
pleasant i hose; references. 464 Bill it,
near 13th.
FOUR rooms, bath, sleeping porch, piano, light,

water, phons free; adults. 781 Overtook
blvd. - Walnut 0485. - " vj '

FOR RENT $38. Furnished fiat, 3 rooms
and bath, lights. '.water, garbarge. Adults.

-- T - -- v- -Belnjowt at ' - -v

WELL furnished tlat,$40; also g-- ;
rage. 766 Vancoqver ave. Valnut 1853.

DESIRABLE 4 room furnished flat, phone,
laws, garage if wanted. Walnnt 1205.- -

LOWER flat, 4 rms. nicely Jurnuhcd, 104 E.
- 18th. at. v - - -- -

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
& rooms. 606 Msdiaon street.". 40
6 rooms, 6i! Madison street,.. ........ $40

830 H East Ross street. . . . . .,$30
METZUEB-PARKE- R COMPANY.

Realtors
368 Oak Ftreet. - rtdwy. B355.

ti't'tt ft room uac luuurnisnea, amy diks,
from grade and high school, $20. Call after

4 BOOM! modejn flat, T73 Osago ave., 1 btk.
south of 23t and Washington,: Main 8988

or Bdwy. .7833.
U A I.LA DAY" addition,, modern S or C room

flat, sleeping porch, linoleum.' furnace, close
h. 263 Mt E. Sd at N-- . cor. Multnomah. --

5 kOOil nnfurnished flat, with basement and
bath, for rent at 1061 4 K. tjlh at jSV near

A ioerta St.. 830 per month.""
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